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CITY OF AZLE

CITY OF BEDFORD

CITY OF BENBROOK

CITY OF BLUE MOUND
CITY OF COLLEYVILLE
CITY OF CROWLEY
DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS
EDGECLIFF VILLAGE

CITY OF EVERMAN

CITY OF FOREST HILL
CITY OF GRAPEVINE

CITY OF KELLER

CITY OF KENNEDALE

CITY OF LAKESIDE

CITY OF LAKE WORTH
CITY OF MANSFIELD

CITY OF N RICHLAND HILLS
TOWN OF PANTEGO

CITY OF RICHLAND HILLS
CITY OF SAGINAW

CITY OF SOUTHLAKE

CITY OF WESTOVER HILLS
CITY OF ARLINGTON

CITY OF EULESS

CITY OF FORT WORTH
HALTOM CITY

CITY OF HURST

CITY OF RIVER OAKS

CITY OF WHITE SETTLEMENT
CITY OF WATAUGA
WESTWORTH VILLAGE
CITY OF BURLESON

CITY OF HASLET

$1,263,826,079
$6,487,586,266
$3,191,686,596
$250,628,356
$7,442,382,066
$1,835,333,233
$503,133,644
$324,365,161
$357,481,239
$920,281,906
$16,117,141,756
$8,789,596,929
$1,161,211,302
$223,517,892
$751,377,650
$11,434,647,961
$9,477,193,614
$487,197,812
$934,974,646
$3,133,188,377
$11,926,897,410
$599,184,516
$51,685,230,664
$7,699,787,839

$125,813,879,421

$4,302,746,286
$4,958,511,039

$568,903,272
$1,588,727,730
$2,090,406,953

$534,433,901
$1,056,740,123
$1,689,177,410

5,870
18,031
42,473

983
12,671
26,913

6,403

7,741

7,379
11,889
28,168
18,030
39,306

2,682
12,669
49,556
63,649
10,750
10,857
10,941
14,057

5,359

365,437
32,044
715,054
59,802
18,387

8,935
12,256
20,661

3,950
17,270
11,832

$1,219,679,109
$6,263,248,435
$3,083,223,764
$151,088,533
$7,242,839,928
$1,765,943,195
$473,836,495
$317,735,548
$345,314,550
$874,379,243
$15,186,322,026
$8,511,896,536
$1,104,091,595
$216,139,964
$698,117,816
$10,912,573,172
$9,123,880,652
$458,514,128
$868,446,446
$2,995,570,110
$11,301,345,825
$592,517,876
$48,498,327,886
$7,259,845,981

$118,735,019,809

$4,074,585,172
$4,701,904,906

$553,978,214
$1,529,125,105
$2,029,378,362

$455,045,121
$1,000,709,215
$1,613,624,632
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$1,050,654,718
$5,582,907,846
$2,834,076,202
$141,477,141
$6,747,782,834
$1,567,575,533
$419,098,625
$305,180,159
$282,344,065
$779,707,145
$10,200,252,234
$6,695,662,255
$966,393,662
$184,609,216
$572,734,465
$8,101,220,751
$7,385,236,964
$380,378,282
$796,532,393
$2,546,818,319
$9,075,053,813
$589,879,216
$34,148,147,936
$5,777,030,613
$90,967,384,059
$3,340,302,358
$3,733,366,591
$479,245,048
$1,256,810,629
$1,870,452,941
$370,410,561
$924,231,035
$1,314,789,110

5,587
17,347
41,681

924
12,092
26,367

6,260

7,625

7,205
11,546
26,538
17,255
38,683

2,602
12,288
48,081
62,240
10,474
10,558
10,452
12,983

5,306

359,179
31,059
696,801
58,788
17,410

8,760
11,895
20,196

3,790
16,954
11,182
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CITY OF PELICAN BAY
TOWN OF WESTLAKE

CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE
CITY OF SANSOM PARK
CITY OF RENO

CITY OF FLOWER MOUND
CITY OF ROANOKE

TOWN OF TROPHY CLUB
TARRANT COUNTY
EMERGENCY SVCS DIST #1

TARRANT REGIONAL WATER
DISTRICT

TARRANT COUNTY HOSPITAL
TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE
TROPHY CLUB MUD #1

LIVE OAK CREEK MUD #1

FAR NORTH FORT WORTH MUD
#1

VIRIDIAN MUNICIPAL MGMT
DIST

KARIS MUNICIPAL MGMT DIST
ARLINGTON ISD

BIRDVILLE ISD

EVERMAN ISD

FORT WORTH ISD
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD
KELLER ISD

MANSFIELD ISD

LAKE WORTH ISD
NORTHWEST ISD

CROWLEY ISD

KENNEDALE ISD

AZLE ISD
HURST-EULESS-BEDFORD ISD

$117,371,349
$2,278,304,736
$11,726,381,882
$309,359,151
$9,574,209
$576,789,304
$161,856,761
$170,352,245
$314,400,173,549
$9,449,781,781

$119,123,581,656

$314,400,173,549
$314,400,173,549
$641,948,610
$220,342,337

$142,983,735

$1,441,479,806

$788,439
$51,203,115,103
$17,228,869,083
$2,607,181,533
$66,762,441,292
$24,722,284,416
$28,014,232,929
$22,948,757,646
$1,858,206,830
$16,396,799,441
$12,794,708,385
$2,472,807,083
$3,149,698,425
$23,365,545,282

1,798
1,498
36,097
7,445

67

746

36

241
1,858,638
139,334

723,577

1,858,638
1,858,638
598
736

618

4,006

26
311,718
150,413

34,238
515,388
50,410
85,570
167,076
24,826
82,388
111,979
51,863
26,502
68,418

$115,873,757
$2,114,041,628
$10,826,056,407
$300,611,812
$7,886,287
$544,754,002
$161,328,174
$168,923,538
$297,379,396,769
$8,908,443,271

$112,370,362,316

$297,379,396,769
$297,379,396,769
$549,579,270
$214,930,359

$134,641,042

$1,383,266,658

$566,539
$47,537,729,452
$16,381,449,990
$2,421,952,317
$63,011,805,234
$23,330,517,565
$27,091,481,021
$21,991,389,187
$1,723,110,984
$15,649,503,113
$12,186,391,414
$2,386,466,750
$3,009,208,329
$21,791,491,931

Page 2 of 3
8/17/2022 2:12:58 PM

$109,338,587 1,780
$1,876,808,382 1,365
$9,079,710,933 34,709

$279,575,459 7,326

$7,881,979 55

$441,372,812 586

$147,240,424 25

$152,284,915 220

$248,369,636,349 1,810,438
$7,999,134,679 134,616
$92,773,649,598 705,981
$248,562,603,261 1,810,438
$249,496,147,427 1,810,438

$531,083,330 527

$206,482,764 712

$130,355,942 590
$1,321,359,750 3,759

$566,539 24
$35,674,789,759 305,659
$13,638,120,725 147,226

$1,947,160,525 33,366
$49,408,302,960 504,725
$17,789,021,158 47,852
$23,684,541,467 82,534
$17,553,777,768 163,506
$1,312,533,430 24,055
$12,595,678,116 78,578
$9,781,474,630 109,190
$1,987,976,141 51,080
$2,290,099,358 25,633
$18,416,245,007 65,475
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Totals City / School / County Summary (Certified)

CASTLEBERRY ISD

EAGLE MTN-SAGINAW ISD
CARROLL ISD

WHITE SETTLEMENT ISD
ALEDO ISD

BURLESON ISD

GODLEY ISD

LEWISVILLE ISD

Total
Appraised
Value

Total
Accounts

Certified
Appraised
Value

Certified
Net Taxable
Value

Certified
Accounts

$1,588,707,709
$18,911,282,199
$12,517,014,674
$3,870,625,855
$470,979,019
$2,859,260,376
$115,387,689
$542,929,858

26,568
68,302
14,500
26,007
3,335
38,064
790
739

$1,552,656,368
$17,891,914,217
$11,810,672,073
$3,739,081,670
$451,404,082
$2,725,261,492
$109,861,641
$512,640,051

$1,215,036,886
$13,788,575,513
$10,738,234,373
$3,069,281,812
$420,016,394
$2,120,766,965
$94,299,924
$452,791,132

26,098
65,338
13,532
25,197
3,179
37,150
750
584



